
 
TCW Members  

Confirmed 12.28.2017 – Updated 07.08.2020 
 

Jurisdictions (+CBC) Member Agency Contact Information 

MD Len Schugam  MDE leonard.schugam@maryland.gov 

Bruce Michael DNR Bruce.michael@maryland.gov  

Tom Parham DNR Tom.parham@maryland.gov  

Cindy Driscoll DNR cindy.driscoll@maryland.gov 

Dinorah Dalmasy MDE dinorah.dalmasy@maryland.gov 

Cliff Mitchell DHMH Cliff.mitchell@maryland.gov  

Carrie Hoover DNR carrie.hoover@maryland.gov  

VA Mark Richards DEQ Mark.richards@deq.virginia.gov  

Robert Breeding VA DEQ Robert.breeding@deq.virginia.gov  

DC Collin Burrell  DOEE Collin.burrell@dc.gov  

George Onyullo DOEE George.onyullo@dc.gov  

Richard Jackson DOEE Richard.jackson2@dc.gov 

Joshua Rodriguez DOEE Joshua.rodriguez@dc.gov  

Dev Murali DOEE dev.murali@dc.gov  

 John Maleri DOEE john.maleri@dc.gov 

PA Amy Williams PADEP amywilli@pa.gov 

Tom Barron PADEP tbarron@pa.gov 

CBC Marel King  CBC mking@chesbay.us  

Mark Hoffman CBC mhoffman@chesbay.us  

DE John G. Cargill IV DNREC John.Cargill@state.de.us  

NY Jacqueline Lendrum NYSDEC jacqueline.lendrum@dec.ny.gov 

WV Dave Montali DEP Dave.montali@tetratech.com 

 
 

Federal Agencies Member Contact Information 

USGS Scott Phillips swphilli@usgs.gov  

Vicki Blazer vblazer@usgs.gov  

Barnett Rattner brattner@usgs.gov  

Pat Phillips pjphilli@usgs.gov  

Rebecca Lazarus Lazarus.Rebecca@epa.gov  

Joel Blomquist jdblomqu@usgs.gov 

Ken Hyer kenhyer@usgs.gov  

Mary Foley mkfoley@usgs.gov  

Emily Majcher emajcher@usgs.gov  

Chuck Walker cwwalker@usgs.gov 

EPA CBPO Greg Allen Allen.greg@epa.gov  

 Doug Austin Austin.doug@epa.gov 

EPA Region 3, WPD Jen Sincock Sincock.Jennifer@epa.gov  

Evelyn MacKnight macknight.evelyn@epa.gov  

Micka Peck Peck.Michelle@epa.gov  

Joel-Blanco-Gonzalez Blanco-Gonzalez.Joel@epa.gov  
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Mark Smith Smith.Mark@epa.gov  

EPA Region 3, HSCD Kristeen Gaffney Gaffney.Kristeen@epa.gov   

Dawn Fulsher Fulsher.Dawn@epa.gov  

Lorie Baker Baker.lorie@epa.gov 

Erin Willard Willard.ErinM@epa.gov 

Cristina Schulingkamp schulingkamp.cristina@epa.gov 

EPA Region 3, LCD Lauren Davis Davis.LaurenO@epa.gov  

Kelly Bunker Bunker.Kelly@epa.gov  

EPA Region 3, ORC Robin Eiseman eiseman.robin@epa.gov 

EPA Headquarters, OW Treda Grayson Grayson.treda@epa.gov  

FWS Fred Pinkney fred_pinkney@fws.gov  

DHS Quiveors, Lisa Lisa.Quiveors@hq.dhs.gov  

NOAA Bruce Vogt bruce.vogt@noaa.gov 

 Dave Whitall Dave.whitall@noaa.gov 

USACE Clifford Opdyke Clifford.A.Opdyke@usace.army.
mil  

 
 

NGOs and Private Concerns Member Contact Information 

MD Pesticide Network Ruth Berlin mpnberlin@gmail.com  

CBF Beth McGee bmcgee@cbf.org 

Delaware-Maryland Agribusiness 
Association, MD Associate of Soil 
Conservation Districts, MD Grain 
Producers Association  

Lindsay Thompson Lindsay.mdag@gmail.com  

VA Municipal Wastewater 
Agencies (Aqua Law PLC) 

Lisa Ochsenhirt lisa@aqualaw.com  

Elizabeth River Project Joe Rieger jrieger@elizabethriver.org  

 
 

Local Government  Member  Contact Information 

HR Sanitation District Commission Jamie Mitchell jmitchell@hrsd.com  

Wash COG Lana Sindler ssindler@mwcog.org  

 

Academia Member Contact Information 

UMBC Upal Ghosh Ughosh@umbc.edu 

Academy of Natural Sciences and 
Drexel University 

David Velinsky velinsky@drexel.edu 

UMCES Carys Mitchelmore mitchelm@umces.edu 

Andrew Heyes heyes@umces.edu  

Johan Schijf schijf@umces.edu  

VT Kang Xia kxia@vt.edu  

UMD Lance Yonkos lyonkos@umd.edu 

VIMS Rob Hale hale@vims.edu 

Mike Unger munger@vims.edu 

Wolfgang Vogelbein wolf@vims.edu 
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WQ GIT Reps Member Contact Information 

Ag WG Mark Dubin mdubin@chesapeakebay.net  

Urban Stormwater WG Norm Goulet (NOVA/ Chair)  ngoulet@novaregion.org 

David Wood (CSN/ Coordinator) wood.csn@outlook.com 

 

Staff Member Contact Information 

Chesapeake Research Consortium Hilary Swartwood swartwood.hilary@epa.gov 

 

Advisory Committee Liaisons Member Contact Information 

STAC Carl Hershner carl@vims.edu  

 

Interested Parties Contact Information 

Allan Brockenbrough allan.brockenbrough@deq.virginia.gov  

Angie Rosser arosser@wvrivers.org 

Whitney Ashead asheadw@chesapeake.org 

Greg Barranco Barranco.greg@epa.gov 

Carin Bisland Bisland.carin@epa.gov 

Cindy Caporale Caporale.Cynthia@epa.gov 

Carol Meteyer cmeteyer@usgs.gov 

David Burdige dburdige@odu.edu 

Deborah DeBiasi Deborah.debiasi@deq.virginia.gov 

Dennis Apeti dennis.apeti@noaa.gov 

Ed Dunne ed.dunne@dc.gov 

Jim Edward Edward.james@epa.gov 

Cindy Gilmour gilmourc@si.edu 

James Martin James.martin@deq.virginia.gov 

Jessica Blackburn jblackburn@allianceforthebay.org 

Jennifer Donnelly jdonnelly@chesbay.us 

Jenn Volk jennvolk@udel.edu 

John Kennedy John.kennedy@deq.virginia.gov 

James Shallenberger jshallenberger@srbc.net 

Julie Reicher-Nguyen julie.reichert-nguyen@noaa.gov 

Katie Frazier Katie@va-agribusiness.org 

Kris West Kriswest@fllt.org 

Kelly Smalling ksmall@usgs.gov 

Lawrence Heyd Lawrence.heyd@altria.com 

Loretta Collins lcollins@chesapeakebay.net 

Lillian Power lillian.power@dc.gov 

Lynn Fegley lynn.fegley@maryland.gov 

Raffaela (Raffi) Marano marano.raffaela@epa.gov 
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Mark Cohen mark.cohen@noaa.gov 

Mark Matche mark.matsche@maryland.gov 

Mike Lane mflane@odu.edu 

Michael Focazio mfocazio@usgs.gov 

Nissa Dean ndean@allianceforthebay.org 

Noam Weintraub noam@weintraub.name 

Lucinda Power Power.lucinda@epa.gov 

Rick Parrish raparrish@comcast.net 

Ruth Cassilly rcassilly@chesapeakebay.net 

Roger Stewart Roger.Stewart@deq.virginia.gov 

Scott Glaberman sglaberm@gmu.edu 

Shannon Varner shannon.varner@troutmansanders.com 

Trevor Needham tneedham@usgs.gov 

Tom Parham tom.parham@maryland.gov 

Greg Voigt voigt.gregory@epa.gov 
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